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First Name Last Name Company Title Address City

Phillip Allen WW Williams Company LLC Technician 2849 Moreland Ave SE Atlanta

Mark Crowe AGL Resources NGV Tech 3165 Fence Rd. Dacula

Michael DelBovo Saddle Creek Logistics Operation Support Specialist 3010 Saddle Creek Road Lakeland

Jimmy Duncan Fuel Solutions of Georgia, LLC Member 697 Howell Bridge Rd. Ball Ground

Efreim Everette Premier Transportation Technician 323 Cash Memorial Blvd. Forest Park

Calvert Faust LFUCG Parts 669 Byrd Therman Lexington

Jason Folds Southern Company Gas Mechanic I, Auto 550 Hwy 138 SW Riverdale

Avery Foss WW Williams Company LLC Technician 2849 Moreland Ave SE Atlanta

Mike Greenlaw Creative Bus Sales Service Manager 800 Pickens Dr. Marietta

Carl Hamalainen Waste Industries Regional Maintenance Manager 3301 Benson Drive Raleigh

Timothy Horton Waste Industries Regional Maintenance Manager 3618 US Hwy 421N Wilmington

Kevin Johnson Waste Industries Mechanic 3821 Cook Boulevard Chesapeake

James Johnson Blue Bird Body Company Alternative Fuels Mgr - Midwest 402 Blue Bird Blvd. Ft. Valley

Kerry Knox Southern Company Gas Mechanic III, Auto 550 Hwy 138 SW Riverdale

Matthew Ledford Premier Transportation Technician 323 Cash Memorial Blvd. Forest Park

Willie McGary Emerald Coast Utilities Authority Fleet Operations Supervisor 582 Robinson St. Cantonment

Joshua McGowan Heil Environmental Product Development Designer 106 45th Street NE Fort Payne

Jose Olvera City of Lake Jackson Mechanic II 316 Laurie Lane Angleton

William Russell Waste Industries Lead Technician 148 Stone Park Ct. Durham

Francis Simmons Waste Industries Mechanic 3618 Hwy 421 N Wilmington

William Simpson Rush Truck Center Atlanta Technician - Level 3 2560 Moreland Avenue SE Atlanta

Brandon Smith Creative Bus Sales Shop Foreman 800 Pickens Dr. Marietta

Jakub Szczypiorski Blue Bird Regional Manager 15632 Avebury Manor Place Leesburg

Larry Vanbuskirk Advanced Disposal Services Maintenance Manager 3515 Agricultural Center Dr. Saint Augustine

Michael Vaught LFUCG Parts 669 Byrd Therman Lexington
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State Zip Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Autom

obiles

Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

GA 30315 404-366-1070 pallen@wwwilliams.com 0 0

GA 30019 404-938-0076 mcrowe@southernco.com

FL 33805 863-602-5278 mike.delbovojr@sclogistics.com 220 20 X

GA 30107 404-787-4464 jimmymduncan@gmail.com

GA 30297 678-538-2541 jdoe6949.ae@gmail.com 45 X

KY 40510 859-258-3917 wcfaust@gmail.com X

GA 30274 770-282-5511 jfolds@southernco.com 50

GA 30315 404-366-1070 afoss@wwwilliams.com N/A N/A

GA 30062 770-795-4300 mgreenlaw@creativebussales.com 0 0

NC 27609 336-423-9689 carl.hamalainen@wasteindustries.com 400 X

NC 28401 910-599-8909 timothy.horton@wasteindustries.com 400 80 X

VA 23323 757-487-2220 k-johnson91@hotmail.com 30+ X

GA 31030 586-219-3004 james.johnson@blue-bird.com N/A N/A

GA 30274 770-282-5511 Kknox@southernco.com 40 X X

GA 30297 678-538-2541 mledford@premiertransportation.com 45

FL 32533 850-542-6512 williemcgary@yahoo.com

AL 35967 256-304-2269 jmcgowan@heil.com

TX 77515 979-297-0310 Olvera021@hotmail.com

NC 27703 919-866-2456 william.russell@wasteindustries.com 40-200 X

NC 28401 919-817-1574 eric.wood@wasteindustries.com X

GA 30315 678-420-7600 simpsonw@rushenterprises.com X

GA 30062 770-795-4302 bsmith@creativebussales.com 0

VA 20176 478-228-4457 kuba.szczypiorski@blue-bird.com N/A N/A

FL 32092 904-651-2926 lvanbuskirk@advanceddisposal.com 15 0 X

KY 40510 859-425-2867 wood361@gmail.com 45-50 X X
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Buses (Transit/ 

School) Other (Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dryers

Plan to 

Purchase 

Compressors

Plan to 

Purchase 

Storage Units

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dispensers

0 0

4 2

1 0

1

5 2

0 0

8

8 2

1 0

5 2

0 0

1

8

1

0

1

0 0

1
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Additional Comments

OEM Buses


